C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z10 080658 0308 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 6
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Suzhou Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
No.16, Youxiang Road, Yuexi Town, Wuzhong District
215104 Suzhou
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

Nomenclature
3-phases models
Converter Unit Model designation (non-safety related)
MD800 -0 -4T 12 B (a)
I II III IV V VI
I MD800 series
II -0:          Converter Unit
III -4T:        3-phases
IV Rating Input Current
12:          12.0 A / 16.0 A
22:          22.0 A / 33.0 A
41:          41.0 A / 44.0 A
V Brake Function
Blank:    without internal brake function
B:          with internal brakefunction
VI Others, blank or combination of any alphanumeric and/or symbols that represents
customer identity
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z10 080658 0308 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 6
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Inverter Unit Model designation:
MD800 -2 -4T 1R8 S (a)
I II III IV V VI
I MD800 series
II -1:          Single Axis
-2:          Double Axes
III -4T:        3-phases
IV Rating output Current
1R8:       1.8 A / 2.1 A
3R4:       3.4 A / 4.6 A
4R8:       4.8 A / 5.4 A
5R5:       5.5 A / 9.0 A
9R5:       9.5 A / 12 A
13:         13.0 A / 17.0 A
17:         17.0 A / 21.0 A
V STO Function
Blank:     without STO function
S:           with STO function
VI Suffix (non-safety related):
blank or combination of any alphanumeric and/or symbols that represents
customer identity
single phase models
Converter Unit Model designation (non-safety related)
MD800 -0 -2S 24 B (a)
I II III IV V VI
I MD800 series
II -0:          Converter Unit
III -2S:        Single phase
IV Rating Input Current
24:          24.0 A / 27.0 A
40:          40.0 A / 44.0 A
V Brake Function
Blank:    without internal brake function
B:           with internal brake function
VI Others, blank or combination of any alphanumeric and/or symbols that represents
customer identity
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z10 080658 0308 Rev. 00
Page 4 of 6
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Inverter Unit Model designation:
MD800 -2 -2S 1R7 S (a)
I II III IV V VI
I MD800 series
II -1:          Single Axis
-2:          Double Axes
III -2S:        Single phase
IV Rating output Current
1R7:       1.7 A / 1.9 A
3:           3.0 A / 3.5 A
5:           5.0 A / 8.0 A
8:           8.0 A / 9.6 A
11:        11.0 A / 17.6 A
V STO Function
Blank:     without STO function
S:           with STO function
VI Suffix (non-safety related):
blank or combination of any alphanumeric and/or symbols that represents customer
identity
List of certified models
3-phases models
Classify
Power
(KW) Model no. Input Output
MD800-0-4T12(a)
3PH AC 380-480V
12.0/16.0A
50/60Hz DC 510-720V 12.2/16.0A
3.7
MD800-0-4T12B(a)
3PH AC 380-480V
12.0/16.0A
50/60Hz DC 510-720V 12.2/16.0A
MD800-0-4T22(a)
3PH AC 380-480V
22.0/33.0A
50/60Hz DC 510-720V 22.4/33.0A
7.5
MD800-0-4T22B(a)
3PH AC 380-480V
22.0/33.0A
50/60Hz DC 510-720V 22.4/33.0A
MD800-0-4T41(a)
3PH AC 380-480V
41.0/44.0A
50/60Hz DC 510-720V 41.8/44.6A
Rectifier
modules
(non-
safety
related)
15
MD800-0-4T41B(a)
3PH AC 380-480V
41.0/44.0A
50/60Hz DC 510-720V 41.8/44.6A
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z10 080658 0308 Rev. 00
Page 5 of 6
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
0.4 MD800-2-4T1R8S(a)
DC 510-720V
4.5/5.3A
2 x 3PH AC 0-480V 0-
599Hz 1.8/2.1A
0.75 MD800-2-4T3R4S(a)
DC 510-720V
8.5/11.5A
2 x 3PH AC 0-480V 0-
599Hz 3.4/4.6A
1.5 MD800-2-4T4R8S(a)